Acadia Healthcare Company, Inc.

Form 5

February 13, 2014

	_						OMB A	PPROVAL			
FORM	_						OMP	THOVAL			
		ND EXCHANGE COMMISSION			Number:	3235-0362					
Check this box if no longer subject			Washington, D).C. 2054	9		Expires:	January 31, 2005			
to Section Form 4 or 5 obligation may conti	Form ANN ons		MENT OF CI NERSHIP OF			NEFICIAL	Estimated average burden hours per response 1.				
See Instru 1(b). Form 3 H Reported Form 4 Transactic Reported	Filed pur oldings Section 17(s	a) of the Publi		ng Compa	ıny Act c		n				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person ** Fincher Ronald Morgan			uer Name and Tic ool dia Healthcare			5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
		[AC	HC]			(Cliec	(Check all applicable)				
(Last) (First) (Middle)			tement for Issuer' th/Day/Year) 1/2013	r Ended	DirectorX 10% OwnerX Officer (give title Other (specify below) Chief Operating Officer						
	IEALTHCARE					Cilici	operating one	,01			
	7, INC., 830 Γ CENTRE DRIV	/F									
SUITE 610		ь,									
	(Street)		Amendment, Date (Month/Day/Year)	Original		6. Individual or Jo		_			
						(cnec	k applicable line)			
FRANKLIN	N, TN 37067										
						X Form Filed by N Form Filed by N Person	One Reporting P More than One R				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Гable I - Non-Dei	ivative Sec	urities Ac	quired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	lly Owned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	curity (Month/Day/Year) Execution str. 3) any		med 3. on Date, if Transaction Code Day/Year) (Instr. 8)		ties Acquir sposed of 4 and 5)	Securities Beneficially	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
				Amount	(A) or (D) Pr	Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)					
Common Stock	09/13/2013	Â	G	21,320	A \$	0 117,845	D	Â			
Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	125,541 (1)	I	See Footnote			

(2)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 2270 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Title	e and	8. Price of	
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Number	Expiration D	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	•		Securi	ties	(Instr. 5)	
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		
	Security				Acquired						
	•				(A) or						
					Disposed						
					of (D)						
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration		or		
						Exercisable Date					
							Dute		of		
					(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Keiationsnips					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Fincher Ronald Morgan ACADIA HEALTHCARE COMPANY, INC. 830 CRESCENT CENTRE DRIVE, SUITE 610	Â	ÂX	Chief Operating Officer	Â		
FRANKLIN. TN 37067						

Signatures

/s/ Christopher L. Howard as Attorney in Fact for Ronald Morgan Fincher

02/11/2014

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Mr. Fincher expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported securities, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- Shares previously held by the Ron Fincher 2011 Grantor Retained Annuity Trust that were distributed to the Ras W. Fincher II Trust u/a/d 09/13/2011, the Morgan M. Fincher Trust u/a/d 09/13/2011 and the Cody C. Fincher Trust u/a/d 09/13/2011.

Â

Remarks:

In connection with the merger of Acadia Healthcare Company, Inc. ("Acadia") and PHC, Inc., the ra stockholders agreement with Acadia and certain other stockholders. As a result, he may deemed twith such other stockholders. To the extent the reporting person is deemed a member of a group, of shares owned by other members of the group.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: Acadia Healthcare Company, Inc. - Form 5

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.